NTN K78X85X23.3 needle roller
bearings
Shop  NTN  K78X85X23.3  needle  roller  bearings  huge  online
discount  inventory.  and  Import  machinery  parts  your  car
101.6×250.825×76.2 Size (mm) needs with Free Shipping and Free
250,825 Outer Diameter (mm) Extended Warranty.
Size (mm) 101.6×250.825×76.2
Bore Diameter (mm) 101,6
Outer Diameter (mm) 250,825
Width (mm) 76,2
d 101,6 mm
D 250,825 mm
T 76,2 mm
B 73,025 mm
C 50,8 mm
R 6,3 mm
r 6,3 mm
a – 3,3 mm
Da 229 mm
db 149 mm
da 131 mm
Db 207 mm
Aa 15,1 mm
Ab 4,6 mm
Weight 17,48 Kg
Basic static load rating (C0) 827 kN
Factor (G1) 282,1
Factor (G2) 35,2
Factor (Cg) 0,0395
Factor (K) 0,84
Basic dynamic load rating (C90) 168
Basic dynamic load rating (Ca90) 201
Basic dynamic load rating (C1) 647 kN
Calculation factor (e) 0,7
bore diameter: 4.0000 in
bearing material: Chrome Steel
cup width: 2.0000 in
operating temperature range: -65 to +250 °F
assembly type: Cone & Cup
dynamic load capacity: 324000 lbf
outside diameter: 9.8750 in
finish/coating: Uncoated
cone width: 2.8750 in
series: HH923600
closure type: Open
flange type: Non-Flanged Cup